
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YOUTH	CLIMATE	COLLABORATIVE	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $28,280.00
2024-12-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGHm60q $5.00 $28,285.00
2024-12-09 Donation	from	Adel	Ramdani txn_EyHY26N $30.00 $28,315.00
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_AWHmXZb -$2.45 $28,312.55
2024-12-27 Tanya	Stipend txn_9KHgRgJ -$599.00 $27,713.55
2024-12-27 Hannah	Stipend txn_gnHr2rO -$385.87 $27,327.68
2024-12-27 cell	service	India txn_XGHmP4r -$10.50 $27,317.18
2024-12-27 June	cell	service txn_V0HZvgw -$15.44 $27,301.74
2024-12-27 LA	YCC	Mtg	to	Airport txn_mAHpWZM -$30.15 $27,271.59
2024-12-27 YCC	picnic	transport txn_2zHleOM -$17.60 $27,253.99
2024-12-27 Adobe	Creative	Suite txn_oyH0doa -$148.33 $27,105.66
2024-12-27 cell	service	in	India txn_4dHMJXn -$15.00 $27,090.66
2024-12-27 June	cell	service txn_MNHer5k -$28.92 $27,061.74
2024-12-27 Airalo	in	Singapore txn_BZHGZ0O -$8.50 $27,053.24
2024-12-27 cell	service	turkey txn_LgHG4Rp -$5.98 $27,047.26
2024-12-27 August txn_ZeH8MZw -$30.21 $27,017.05
2024-12-27 May txn_AWHmgxg -$63.07 $26,953.98
2024-12-27 Jan txn_EyHYBPd -$30.21 $26,923.77
2024-12-27 July txn_yXHBgV7 -$41.65 $26,882.12
2024-12-27 September txn_5wHVXRk -$30.21 $26,851.91
2024-12-27 November txn_kWH6vPg -$30.21 $26,821.70
2024-12-27 Feb txn_YRH0VKy -$30.21 $26,791.49
2024-12-27 March txn_JxHG7vQ -$39.62 $26,751.87
2024-12-27 April txn_xQH4aNo -$63.07 $26,688.80
2024-12-27 October txn_9KHgRym -$30.21 $26,658.59
2024-12-27 December txn_gnHr2Pl -$30.21 $26,628.38
2024-12-27 June txn_NQHExPn -$63.07 $26,565.31
2024-12-31 Uber	to	dinner txn_2zHleAq -$10.48 $26,554.83
2024-12-31 Austin	to	Hawaii	Flight txn_oyH0dZO -$202.20 $26,352.63
2024-12-31 New	Orleans	to	Austin	Flight txn_4dHMJYb -$84.98 $26,267.65
2024-12-31 AIC	Ride txn_LgHG4OK -$19.37 $26,248.28
2024-12-31 AIC	Ride	4 txn_0eHQNl6 -$13.87 $26,234.41
2024-12-31 AIC	Ride	1 txn_a8Hzeky -$12.50 $26,221.91
2024-12-31 AIC	Ride	3 txn_GkH8byO -$10.71 $26,211.20
2024-12-31 LACW	Ride	2 txn_zVH25bW -$28.85 $26,182.35
2024-12-31 LACW	Ride	4 txn_lZHPJNm -$28.74 $26,153.61
2024-12-31 LACW	Ride	5 txn_d7HrbqJ -$47.99 $26,105.62
2024-12-31 LACW	Ride txn_wNH2kqq -$21.20 $26,084.42
2024-12-31 LACW	Ride	3 txn_MNHendd -$20.90 $26,063.52
2024-12-31 Flight	to	Paris txn_R2HarBY -$303.80 $25,759.72
2024-12-31 Oslo	stay	for	WS txn_lZHPe2d -$98.23 $25,661.49
2024-12-31 paris	changenow	stay txn_d7Hr9AP -$302.00 $25,359.49
2024-12-31 Miami	stay	for	AFLCS txn_wNH248k -$34.27 $25,325.22
2024-12-31 coy19	baku	stay txn_66HyK4K -$68.47 $25,256.75
2024-12-31 ChangeNow	stay txn_8rH4PWR -$80.33 $25,176.42
2024-12-31 miami	stay	aspen txn_rYHXedm -$63.72 $25,112.70
2024-12-31 cop29	stay txn_K9H4dgq -$25.70 $25,087.00



2024-12-31 phl	to	lax	flight txn_78HoLp6 -$125.41 $24,961.59
2024-12-31 Zine	printing txn_qkHQa7x -$828.92 $24,132.67
2024-12-31 Expenses	in	Kenya,	Turkey	and	Azerbaijan txn_5wHV5Wo -$2,995.10 $21,137.57

WITHDRAWN:	$7,177.43.	DEPOSITED:	$35.00. $21,137.57

Youth	Climate	Collaborative	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Youth	Climate	Collaborative's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


